Data Sheet
With significant funding
from the US National
Science Foundation,
Xidas IoT introduces
the everlasting IoT
battery solution.
This perpetual power pod integrates energy harvesting

15 (minutes)
30 (minutes)
5 (minutes)
40 (minutes)
15 (minutes)
165 (minutes)
$85
$233.75
$15.00
$45.00
$293
$1,465
99000000-A0
How it works
The energy harvesting generator inside the VP3 is designed to generate power from a specific resonant frequency.
Xidas offers a range of VP3 models that are tuned for 20 Hz (VP3-20), 30 Hz (VP3-30), 50 Hz, (VP3-50), and
60 Hz (VP3-60). It is important to understand what is the common resonant frequency of the vibrating source
you will be mounting on - this will determine which VP3 model to purchase. The vibrating source does not need to
consistently vibrate at this resonant frequency. The VP3 has an on-board battery that will continue to power the
wireless sensor even when the appropriate vibration source is not available. However, this battery will only recharge
when the source begins vibrating at the target resonant frequency again.

     Oil/gas pipeline monitoring has a major
importance on safe
     and effective logistics of
oil and gas products.
Pumpjacks
     Mechanically lift liquid out of the well if
not enough bottom hole
     pressure exists
for the liquid to flow all the way to the surface.
99000000-A0
Ordering Information
Complimentary Products
The energy harvesting generator, energy harvesting module, and rechargeable high pulse battery inside the
VP3 is available as standalone components. Here is how to order:
Model Number Part Number Description
VEG-20 10-301000 Designed for 20 Hz virbation sources
VEG-30 10-301100 Designed for 30 Hz virbation sources
VEG-50 10-301200 Designed for 50  Hz virbation sources
VEG-60 10-301300 Designed for 60 Hz virbation sources
VEG-70 10-301400 Designed for 70 Hz virbation sources
Model Number Part Number Description
EHM-UNIV-1 10-301500 Energy Harvesting Module-Universal
Vibration Energy Harvesting Generator
High Efficiency, Universal Energy Harvesting
Model Number Part Number Description
RHB-1530 86000000 Rechargable High-pulse Battery
Rechargeable High-Pulse Battery
www.xidasiot.com 8
Model Number Part Number Description
VP3-20 10-300400 Designed for 20 Hz vibation sources
VP3-30 10-300100 Designed for 30 Hz vibation sources
VP3-50 10-300300 Designed for 50  Hz vibration sources
VP3-60 10-300200 Designed for 60 Hz vibration sources
VP3-70 10-300500 Designed for 70 Hz vibration sources